














  
MGP CORE TEAM 

Name Gaothan Responsibility 
Mobile 

Number email address 

Alphi Dsouza Vakola Finance 9820087771 alphi.dsouza@hotmail.com 

Walter Murzello Orlem Advisory 9819116857 waltermurzello@hotmail.com 

Gleason Barretto Old Kurla Communications 9820545302 gleason.barretto@gmail.com 

Royston Godinho Gorai Museum  9967094209 royston.godinho28@gmail.com 

Rossi Dsouza Gorai Memberships 9892844354 rossi_dsouza@yahoo.com 

Clint Caston Juhu Promotions 9820878421 clintcaston@gmail.com 

Sybil Rodrigues Kalina Kolovery East Indian Events 9930229742 sybilrodrigues21@yahoo.com 

Douglas Lobo Vakola Village Visits 9773682392 douglas296@gmail.com 

Bernard Miranda Kalina Kolovery MGP Office Kalina 9892689587 mirandabernard40@yahoo.in 

Cedric Tixeira Juhu Culture 9819965602 cedrictixeira@gmail.com 

Gladys Dsouza Bandra East Indian Dialect 9867255515 gladys.d@rediffmail.com 

Alexander Dsouza Kurla Bhavan 9930758997 alexander.dsouza@yahoo.com 

Suzie Napier Bandra Gaothan Sabha 9820585382 susie2296@gmail.com 

Alistair Dsouza Juhu East Indian Census 9820169092 alistair2177@yahoo.com 
  
MGP Sarpanch Team (only Sarapanches who have provided the last update) 

Name of Sarpanch Gaothan Designation Mobile Number 

Clint Caston Juhu Gauthan No.2 Sarpanch 9820878421 

Darryl Gonsalves Juhu Gauthan No.2 Upa Sarpanch 7506312850 

Cyrus Misquitta Juhu Gauthan No.3 Sarpanch 7738707089 

Rossi Dsouza Gorai Sarpanch 9892844354 

Royston Godinho Gorai Upa Sarpanch 9967094209 

Kennedy Dmello Kurla Naupada Sarpanch 9892780813 

Jacob Gomes Old Kurla Sarpanch 9892840089 

Douglas Lobo Vakola Sarpanch 9773682392 

 
MGP Action Committee (MAC) 

Name Gaothan Mobile Number 

Bonnie Gomes Old Kurla 7208698257 

Francis Kinny Kalina Kolovery 9321795938  

Reuben Dias Kalina Big Village 9930569225 
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